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Parameter

Purity

Carbon by Elemental
Analysis

Appearance (B133710)

Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2024-12-1111:22:43
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2-(2-Bromoethoxy)anisole

4463-59-6
297%
C2314203
B133710
0]

447287

Limit Values
97-100 (%)
44.8-47.2 (%)

Tan to Brown Powder, Crystals and/or
Chunks
Conforms to Structure

Result
97.80%
47.20%

Tan to Brown Powder, Crystals and/or
Chunks
Conforms to Structure
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